
 

 

Date School Time 

Tuesday 9th January 2024 Thornhill College (Derry) 3:30pm – 6:00pm 

Thursday 11th January 2024 Lumen Christi College (Derry) 4:00pm – 6:30pm 

Thursday 11th January 2024 St. Cecilia’s College (Derry) 5:00pm – 8:00pm 

Friday 12th January 2024 St. Joseph’s Boys School 
(Derry) 

10:30am and 1:30pm 

Saturday 13th January 2024 St Mary’s College (Derry) 10:00am – 1:00pm 

Saturday 13th January 2024 Holy Cross College (Strabane) 10:00am and 1:00pm 

Tuesday 16th January 2024 Drumragh Integrated (Omagh) 6:00pm 

Wednesday 17th January 2024 Castlederg High School 
(Castlederg) 

6:30pm 

Wednesday 17th January 2024 Sacred Heart College (Omagh) 6:00pm 

Saturday 20th January 2024 St. Columb’s College (Derry) 10:00am and 12 noon 

Saturday 20th January 2024 Christian Brothers Grammar 
School (Omagh) 

9:30am 

Tuesday 23rd January 2024 Oakgrove Integrated College 
(Derry) 

4:30pm – 6:00pm 

Wednesday 24th January 2024 Foyle College (Derry) 6:00pm – 9:00pm 

Thursday 25th January 2024 St. Brigid’s College – Cairnhill 
(Derry) 

5:00pm – 9:00pm 

Thursday 25th January 2024 Strabane Academy (Strabane) 6:30pm – 9:00pm 

Thursday 25th January 2024 Loreto Grammar School 
(Omagh) 

6:00pm 

 


